.NO DATE OCCASION
1 31.03.2025 Monday Id-ul-Fitr
2 06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami
3 13.04.2025 Sunday Baisakhi
4 14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar]ayanti
5 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
6 12.05.2025 Monday BudhPurnima
Summer Vacation {As per Government Guidelines} Tentative Date -26.05.2026 to 30.05.2026

7 07.06.2025 Saturday Id -ul -Zuha (Bakrid)
8 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
9 09.08.2025 Saturday RakshaBandhan
10 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
11 16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami
12 05.09.2025 Friday Id-e-Milad
13 01.10.2025 Wednesday Ram Navami
14 02.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra
15 02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
16  Yetto be decide Mela Sri Bhaini Sahib
17 07.10.2025 Tuesday Valmiki]Jayanti
18 20.10.2025 Monday Diwali
19 22.10.2025 Tuesday Govardhan Puja
20 23.10.2025 Wednesday BhaiDuj
21 28.10.2025 Tuesday Chhath Puja
22 05.11.2025 Thursday PrakashUtsav Guru Nanak DevJi
23 25.11.2025 Wednesday ShaheediDiwas Guru TeghBahadur Sahib Ji
24 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas

Winter Vacation {As per Government Guidelines} Tentative Date :01.01.2026 to 07.01.2026
26 20.01.2026 Tuesday PrakashUtsav Guru Gobind Singh Ji
27 14.01.2026 Wednesday MakarSankranti
28 23.01.2026 Friday BasantPanchami
29 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
30 15.02.2026 Sunday MahaShivratri
31 03.03.2026 Tuesday Holi
32 03.3.2026 to 06.03.2026  Tuesday to Friday HolaMohalla

® (05.11.2025 (Wednesday) Foundation Day of Shaheed Bishan Singh Mem. Sr. Sec. School, Celebration

Note: The list is subject to change depending on the occasion and celebration, Government

Guidelines.




